Promethean(AP9-WIFIBT-AB)
Promethean - Network adapter - USB 3.0 - Bluetooth 5.0,802.11ax

Main Specifications

Product Description Promethean - network adapter - USB 3.0
Device Type Network adapter

Form Factor Plug-in module

Interface (Bus) Type SuperSpeed USB 3.0

Dimensions (WxDxH) 2.7cm x 13.9cm x 8.7 cm

Weight 100 g

Data Link Protocol Wi-Fi 5,Bluetooth 5.0,802.11ax

Data Transfer Rate 867 Mbps

Frequency Band 2.4 GHz,5 GHz

Extended Specification

General

Device Type Network adapter

Form Factor Plug-in module
Interface (Bus) Type SuperSpeed USB 3.0
Networking

Connectivity Technology Wireless

Data Link Protocol IEEE 802.11b,|IEEE 802.11a,|EEE 802.11g,IEEE 802.11n,IEEE 802.11ac,Bluetooth 5.0,802.11ax
Data Transfer Rate 867 Mbps

Frequency Band 2.4 GHz,5 GHz
Features 2T2R MIMO technology
Aerial

Antenna External detachable
Antenna Qty 3

Expansion / Connectivity

1 xUSB 3.0 - 9 pin USB Type A - male

Interfaces .
3 x aerial



Miscellaneous

Included Accessories
Encryption Algorithm

Compliant Standards
Dimensions &Weight

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

Dimensions &Weight (Shipping)

Shipping Width
Shipping Depth
Shipping Height
Shipping Weight

What's in the box

Promethean
3 antennas

Product data is provided by CNET,we do not warrant the accuracy and completeness of the material contained in this data sheet

3 aerials
128-bit WEP,64-bit WEP,152-bit WEP,WPA,WPA2
UL,cUL,CB,IC,FCC,RCM

2.7cm
13.9cm
8.7cm
100 g

16.9 cm
14.9 cm
3.1cm
1509



